2. Stiepeler Jugend-Turnier um den Vermont-Pokal 2007 T-Nr.13124107
Junioren U16

(1]

[15]
El

(7]
(3]

[14]
[12]

(6]
(5]

[11]
[13]

(4]
(8]

[10]
[16]

(2]

19101511 Zastrow, Alexander Roman, SV AFT 101 Zastrow

[Rast]
[Rast]
. 1102 e
19201101 Samsuradov, Mansur, TC GrUn-Wen&J 02 Samsuradov
[Rast]
19100141 Grothues, Alexander, Hardter TV, WJ 103 Grothues
[Rast] .
104 Heimann
19200231 Heimann, Alexander, Ruderclub HaJ !
19201050 Paul, Alexander, VT Schwarz-WeiT 105 Paul. A
[Rast] T
19200759 Krause, Maximilian, TC Iserlohn, WT: 106 Lins
19102556 Lins, Dominik, TC Rot-Weifl} Stiepel, 6:1/6:2
[Rast]
19150431 Patz, Robin, TC Rechen Bochum, W 107 Patz, R.
1
[Rast] "] 108 Behn

19200720 Behn, Kevin, Dorstener TC, WTV,
19100441 Hoppius, Marc, TV Feldmark, WTV,
[Rast]
[Rast]
19251832 Karschuck, Arwed, Sport-Union AnneJ 110 Karschuck
19202207 Sobek, Matthias, Tennisclub Blau-We

T 109 Hoppius

19201054 Weil3, Hendrik, VT Schwarz-Weil3 M 111 S%pg'/l;.s
1
[Rast] J 112 Miiller, P.

19100402 Muller, Patrick, TC Griin-Weil3 Boc
19100121 Prohaszka, Jan, Olfener TC 75, WT
[Rast]
19250875 B6hm, Christoph, TG RW Hattingen,
[Rast]
19202282 Danielsmeyer, Kay, TC Halden 2000

"] 115 Bychk
19151717 Bychkov, Alexander, TG Hills, wrv- 118 N 160

[Rast] .
19101814 Lansing, Alexander, TC Hamaland J 116 Lansing
19200325 Debo, Daniel, VT Schwarz-WeiR M

[Rast]

[Rast]
19201112 Ulbrich, Leonard Maximilian, TC Park
19100431 Broll, Jan (Jonas), Ruderverein Raux

113 Prohaszka

| 114 Bohm

] 117 Debo

118 Ulbrich, L.

19201053 Schultz, Hendrik, VT Schwarz-WeiR — ~+ s%hggz
1
[Rast] ] 120 Ruhe

19200746 Ruhe, Justus, TC Rechen Bochum,
19201037 Sievering, Marvin, TC Emschertal,
[Rast]
[Rast]
19201090 Nerger, Maurice, Ruderverein Rauxe
[Rast]
19201049 Moroff, Nikolas, TC Bochum-Siid, w-] 128 Moroff, N.
[Rast]
19200662 Brozio, Jannik, TG Hiils, WTV, GE
19300028 Langenkamper, Lennard, TV Altlin
[Rast]
19151675 Schneider, Manuel, Tennisclub Oes
19102548 Lommatzsch, Martin, Tennisclub St.

7 121 Sievering

IJ 122 Nerger

| 124 Brozio

T 125 Langenkamper

pj 126 Schneider

X 6:4/2:6/6:2
19202394 Preuss, Florian, TSG Sprockhdvel, W
127 Preuss
[Rast]
[Rast]

. 128 Scherbeck
19200763 Scherbeck, Peter, Ruderverein Rauj cherbec

19201057 Schulz, Christian, TC Weitmar 09, T 129 Schulz
[Rast]
19150115 Pleic, Daniel, TG Friederika Bochum,
19151684 Hennig, André, Tennisclub Oespel-Kl
[Rast]
19100007 Glahn, Michael, Recklinghéduser TG,
[Rast]
19100099 Rehwald, Marc, TC Rot-Weil3 Stiep

j 130 Hennig
0.Sp.

J 131 Glahn

| 132 Rehwald

201 Zastrow
6:2/6:0

202 Grothues
6:1/6:2

203 Lins
4:6/6:3/6:3

204 Behn
6:2/6:0

205 Hoppius
0.Sp.

206 Mdller, P.
6:0/6:0

207 Prohaszka
6:4/6:4

208 Lansing
6:2/6:1

209 Debo
6:0/6:0

210 Ruhe
6:0/6:0

211 Sievering
6:2/6:2

212 Brozio
6:0/6:2

213 Langenkamper

6:0/6:0

214 Scherbeck
6:3/6:0

215 Hennig
6:2/6:2

216 Rehwald
6:0/6:4

301 Zastrow
6:0/6:2

302 Lins
6:3/7:5

303 Hoppius
6:3/7:5

304 Lansing
6:3/6:4

305 Debo

3:6/6:2/7:5

306 Brozio
6:1/6:0

307 Langenkamper

7:5/6:0

308 Rehwald
6:3/6:1

1/2 03.08.2007 21:41:21



401 Zastrow
4:6/6:3/6:1

402 Lansing
6:3/6:1

403 Brozio
6:4/6:1

404 Rehwald
7:516:2

501 Lansing
6:1/7:5

502 Brozio
6:3/6:4

1

OCO~NO UL WN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Zastrow, Alexander Roman
Rehwald, Marc
Hoppius, Marc

Brozio, Jannik

Debo, Daniel

Lansing, Alexander
Behn, Kevin
Langenkamper, Lennard
Paul, Alexander
Scherbeck, Peter

Ruhe, Justus
Prohaszka, Jan
Sievering, Marvin
Miller, Patrick
Heimann, Alexander
Schulz, Christian

601 Brozio
6:4/7:6

3. Platz
602 Zastrow
6:3/4:6/6:3
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